
PAY CYCLE TRUE 12 MONTH PAY CYCLE SPREAD 12 MONTH

Bldg. Sec

Payroll Date

Deduction 

Collection 

Month Payroll Date

Deduction 

Collection 

Month

6.4 - 6.17 7/1/2023 NONE 6.4 - 6.17

6.18 - 7.1 7/14/2023 Aug-23 6.18 - 7.1

7.2 - 7.15 7/28/2023 Aug-23 7.2 - 7.15

7.16 - 7.29 8/11/2023 Sep-23 7.16 - 7.29 8/11/2023 NO DEDS

7.30 - 8.12 8/25/2023 Sep-23 7.30 - 8.12 8/25/2023 Oct-23

8.13 - 8.26 9/8/2023 Oct-23 8.13 - 8.26 9/8/2023 Oct-23

8.27 - 9.9 9/22/2023 Oct-23 8.27 - 9.9 9/22/2023 Nov-23

9.10 - 9.23 10/6/2023 Nov-23 9.10 - 9.23 10/6/2023 Nov-23

9.24 - 10.7 10/20/2023 Nov-23 9.24 - 10.7 10/20/2023 Dec-23

10.8 - 10.21 11/3/2023 Dec-23 10.8 - 10.21 11/3/2023 Dec-23

10.22 - 11.4 11/17/2023 Dec-23 10.22 - 11.4 11/17/2023 Jan-24

11.5 - 11.18 12/1/2023 Jan-24 11.5 - 11.18 12/1/2023 Jan-24

11.19 - 12.2 12/15/2023 Jan-24 11.19 - 12.2 12/15/2023 Feb-24

12.3 - 12.16 12/29/2023 NO DEDS 12.3 - 12.16 12/29/2023 NO DEDS

12.17 - 12.30 1/12/2024 Feb-24 12.17 - 12.30 1/12/2024 Feb-24

12.31.23 - 1.13.24 1/26/2024 Feb-24 12.31.23 - 1.13.24 1/26/2024 Mar-24

1.14 - 1.27 2/9/2024 Mar-24 1.14 - 1.27 2/9/2024 Mar-24

1.28 - 2.10 2/23/2024 Mar-24 1.28 - 2.10 2/23/2024 Apr-24

2.11 - 2.24 3/8/2024 Apr-24 2.11 - 2.24 3/8/2024 Apr-24

2.25 - 3.9 3/22/2024 Apr-24 2.25 - 3.9 3/22/2024 May-24

3.10 - 3.23 4/5/2024 May-24 3.10 - 3.23 4/5/2024 May-24

3.24 - 4.6 4/19/2024 May-24 3.24 - 4.6 4/19/2024 Jun-24

4.7 - 4.20 5/3/2024 Jun-24 4.7 - 4.20 5/3/2024 Jun-24

4.21 - 5.4 5/17/2024 Jun-24 4.21 - 5.4 5/17/2024 Jul-24

5.5 - 5.18 5/31/2024 NO DEDS 5.5 - 5.18 5/31/2024 Jul-24

5.19 - 6.1 6/14/2024 Jul-24 5.19 - 6.1 6/14/2024 Aug-24

6.2 - 6.15 6/28/2024 Jul-24 6.2 - 6.15 6/28/2024 Aug-24

6.16 - 6.28 6.16 - 6.28 7/12/2024 Sep-24

6.30 - 7.12 6.30 - 7.12 7/26/2024 Sep-24

7.14 - 7.26 . 7.14 - 7.26

7.28 - 8.9 7.28 - 8.9



PAY CYCLE SUBSTITUTES-ALL POSITIONS PAY CYCLE SPREAD 12 MONTH

Nurse Aide & transp

Payroll Date Payroll Date

Deduction 

Collection 

Month

6.4 - 6.17 6.4 - 6.17

6.18 - 7.1 6.18 - 7.1

7.2 - 7.15 7.2 - 7.15

7.16 - 7.29 8/11/2023 7.16 - 7.29

7.30 - 8.12 8/25/2023 1st ck 7.30 - 8.12

8.13 - 8.26 9/8/2023 8.13 - 8.26 9/8/2023 Oct-23

8.27 - 9.9 9/22/2023 8.27 - 9.9 9/22/2023 Oct-23

9.10 - 9.23 10/6/2023 9.10 - 9.23 10/6/2023 Nov-23

9.24 - 10.7 10/20/2023 9.24 - 10.7 10/20/2023 Nov-23

10.8 - 10.21 11/3/2023 10.8 - 10.21 11/3/2023 Dec-23

10.22 - 11.4 11/17/2023 10.22 - 11.4 11/17/2023 Dec-23

11.5 - 11.18 12/1/2023 11.5 - 11.18 12/1/2023 Jan-24

11.19 - 12.2 12/15/2023 11.19 - 12.2 12/15/2023 Jan-24

12.3 - 12.16 12/29/2023 12.3 - 12.16 12/29/2023 NO DEDS

12.17 - 12.30 1/12/2024 12.17 - 12.30 1/12/2024 Feb-24

12.31.23 - 1.13.24 1/26/2024 12.31.23 - 1.13.24 1/26/2024 Feb-24

1.14 - 1.27 2/9/2024 1.14 - 1.27 2/9/2024 Mar-24

1.28 - 2.10 2/23/2024 1.28 - 2.10 2/23/2024 Mar-24

2.11 - 2.24 3/8/2024 2.11 - 2.24 3/8/2024 Apr-24

2.25 - 3.9 3/22/2024 2.25 - 3.9 3/22/2024 Apr-24

3.10 - 3.23 4/5/2024 3.10 - 3.23 4/5/2024 May-24

3.24 - 4.6 4/19/2024 3.24 - 4.6 4/19/2024 May-24

4.7 - 4.20 5/3/2024 4.7 - 4.20 5/3/2024 Jun-24

4.21 - 5.4 5/17/2024 4.21 - 5.4 5/17/2024 Jun-24

5.5 - 5.18 5/31/2024 5.5 - 5.18 5/31/2024 Jul-24

5.19 - 6.1 6/14/2024 5.19 - 6.1 6/14/2024 Jul-24

6.2 - 6.15 6/28/2024 6.2 - 6.15 6/28/2024 Aug-24

6.16 - 6.28 7/12/2024 6.16 - 6.28 7/12/2024 Aug-24

6.30 - 7.12 7/26/2024 6.30 - 7.12 7/26/2024 Sep-24

7.14 - 7.26 7.14 - 7.26 8/9/2024 Sep-24

7.28 - 8.9 7.28 - 8.9 8/23/2024 NO DEDS



PAY CYCLE 9 MONTH

Payroll Date

Deduction 

Collection 

Month=   18 

checks

July, Aug 

Sept.Ded 

Collect.        

= 18 cks

6.4 - 6.17

6.18 - 7.1 9GR

7.2 - 7.15 9GR

7.16 - 7.29

7.30 - 8.12

8.13 - 8.26 9/8/2023 1st ck no ded

8.27 - 9.9 9/22/2023 Oct-23 summer

9.10 - 9.23 10/6/2023 Oct-23 summer

9.24 - 10.7 10/20/2023 Nov-23 summer

10.8 - 10.21 11/3/2023 Nov-23 summer

10.22 - 11.4 11/17/2023 Dec-23 summer

11.5 - 11.18 12/1/2023 Dec-23 summer

11.19 - 12.2 12/15/2023 Jan-24 summer

12.3 - 12.16 12/29/2023 Jan-24 summer

12.17 - 12.30 1/12/2024 NONE NONE

12.31.23 - 1.13.24 1/26/2024 Feb-24 summer

1.14 - 1.27 2/9/2024 Feb-24 summer

1.28 - 2.10 2/23/2024 Mar-24 summer

2.11 - 2.24 3/8/2024 Mar-24 summer

2.25 - 3.9 3/22/2024 Apr-24 summer

3.10 - 3.23 4/5/2024 Apr-24 summer

3.24 - 4.6 4/19/2024 May-24 summer

4.7 - 4.20 5/3/2024 May-24 summer

4.21 - 5.4 5/17/2024 Jun-24 summer

5.5 - 5.18 5/31/2024 Jun-24 summer

5.19 - 6.1 6/14/2024 NONE NONE

6.2 - 6.15

6.16 - 6.28

6.30 - 7.12

7.14 - 7.26

7.28 - 8.9


